Stonewall Democrats of Central Ohio

Last
Eckhardt
Eckhardt
Eckhardt
Eckhardt
Eckhardt
Eckhardt
Eckhardt
Fisher
Fisher
Fisher
Fisher
Friedman
Friedman
Friedman
Friedman
Friedman
Friedman
Friedman
Marsico
Marsico
Marsico
Marsico
Marsico
Marsico
Marsico
Trump
Trump
Trump
Paletta
Paletta
Paletta

First
Aaron
Aaron
Aaron
Aaron
Aaron
Aaron
Aaron
Aaron
Aaron
Aaron
Aaron
Adam
Adam
Adam
Adam
Adam
Adam
Adam
Annie
Annie
Annie
Annie
Annie
Annie
Annie
Amanda
Amanda
Amanda
Anthony
Anthony
Anthony

Entity

Address

235 W 1st Ave
239 W 1st Ave
239 W 1st Ave
239 W 1st Ave
239 W 1st Ave
239 W 1st Ave
239 W 1st Ave

City

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

900 Thurber Dr W Apt 7 Columbus
900 Thurber Dr W Apt 7 Columbus
900 Thurber Dr W Apt 7 Columbus
900 Thurber Dr W Apt 7 Columbus

1292 S 4th 5t

1292 S 4th St

1292 S 4th 5t

1292 S 4th St

1292 S 4th St

1292 S 4th 5t

1292 S 4th St

1082 Michigan Ave
1082 Michigan Ave
1082 Michigan Ave
1082 Michigan Ave
1082 Michigan Ave
1082 Michigan Ave
1082 Michigan Ave
1321 Channonbrook St
1321 Channcnbrook St
1321 Channonbrook St
255 W Kanawha Ave
255 W Kanawha Ave
255 W Kanawha Ave

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Canton

Canton

Canton

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

Monthly Contributior Form 31A

State Zipcode

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

43201 CC
43201 CC
43201 CC
43201 CC
43201 CC
43201 CC
43201 C€C
43215 CC
43215 CC
43215 CC
43215 CC
43206 CC
43206 CC
43206 CC
43206 CC
43206 CC
43206 CC
43206 CC
43201 CC
43201 CC
43201 CC
43201 CC
43201 CC
43201 CC
43201 CC
44710 CC
44710 CC
44710 CC
43214 CC
43214 CC
43214 CC

Payn Date

1/16/2016
2/16/2016
3/16/2016
4/16/2016
5/16/2016
6/16/2016
7/16/2016
1/3/2016
2/3/2016
3/3/2016
4/3/2016
1/6/2016
2/6/2016
3/6/2016
4/6/2016
5/6/2016
6/6/2016
7/6/2016
1/2/2016
2/2/2016
3/2/2016
4/2/2016
5/2/2016
6/2/2016
7/2/2016
1/9/2016
2/9/2016
3/9/2016
1/4/2016
2/4/2016
3/4/2016

Amount

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

Code
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A



